
Player's Name:

Date of Birth:

Player's Birth Year Early Regular

2021- 2019 (U3 - U5)

2018 - 2016 (U6 - U8)

2015/2014 (U9/U10)

Future Stars (U9/U10)

$90

$100

$110

$110

$120

$130

$130

$150

$160

Gender:

Player Fees:

Player's Name:

Date of Birth:

Player's Name:

Date of Birth:

Mailing Address:

City: Postal Code:

Parent/Guardian:

Email:

Phone #:

Parent/Guardian:

Email:

Phone #:

Gender:

Player Fees:

Gender:

Player Fees:                                -$40.00

WLYSA 2024 Spring Season Registration Form

Late 

Rep Only (U14 - U18)

$100 in addition to the
 spring season registration

Little Kickers & Mini Division

House Registration
2013-2006 (U11 - U18)

Senior Division

$120 
Player's Birth Year Early Regular Late 

$210

Rep and House 
2010 - 2005 (U14 - U18)

$235

$140

$210

$260

$175

$250

$285

Registration Dates Early: Jan.1 - Feb.14 Regular: Feb.15 - Mar.14 Late: After Mar.15

Player Registration Information

Parent/Guardian Contact Information

Please check if this player is 12 years or older and interested in the referee program

Total amount of Player Fees Enclosed: 

You will receive a confirmation email through our RAMP system when the registration is completed by
admin. You will also receive an email to sign the BC Soccer and WLYSA Waivers electronically. 

Any questions? Visit www.wlysa.com or email admin@wlysa.com

Cash  /  Cheque 

Registrations must be mailed to:  WLYSA  PO Box 4554, Williams Lake, B.C.  V2G 2V6

Rep Dev (U11 - U13)

Or put in the drop box in a sealed envelope at the Foundry Cariboo Chilcotin

Please check if this player is 12 years or older and interested in the referee program

Please check if this player is 12 years or older and interested in the referee program

Interested in Volunteering

Interested in Volunteering


