

## **WLYSA 2024 Spring Season Registration Form**

Registrations must be mailed to: WLYSA PO Box 4554, Williams Lake, B.C. V2G 2V6

Or put in the drop box in a sealed envelope at the Foundry Cariboo Chilcotin

**Registration Dates** 

Early: Jan.1 - Feb.14

Regular: Feb.15 - Mar.14

Late: After Mar.15

## **Little Kickers & Mini Division**

Player's Birth Year	Early	Regular	<u>Late</u>
2021- 2019 (U3 - U5)	\$90	\$110	\$130
2018 - 2016 (U6 - U8)	\$100	\$120	\$150
2015/2014 (U9/U10)	\$110	\$130	\$160
Future Stars (U9/U10)	\$100 in addition to the		

Rep Dev (U11 - U13) spring season registration

## **Senior Division**

Player's Birth Year	Early	Regular	Late
House Registration	\$120	\$140	\$175
2013-2006 (U11 - U18)			
Rep Only (U14 - U18)	\$210	\$210	\$250
Rep and House 2010 - 2005 (U14 - U18)	\$235	\$260	\$285

**Player Registration Information** 

Player's Name:	Gender:			
Date of Birth:	Player Fees:			
Please check if this player is 12 years or older	and interested in the referee program			
Player's Name:	Gender:			
Date of Birth:	Player Fees:			
Please check if this player is 12 years or older and interested in the referee program				
Player's Name:	Gender:			
Date of Birth:	Player Fees: -\$40.00			
Please check if this player is 12 years or older and interested in the referee program				
Mailing Address:				
City:	Postal Code:			
Total amount of Player Fees Enclosed:	Cash / Cheque			
Parent/Guardian Contact Information				
Parent/Guardian:	Phone #:			
Email:	Interested in Volunteering			
Parent/Guardian:	Phone #:			
Email:	Interested in Volunteering			
You will receive a confirmation email through our RAMP system when the registration is completed by				

You will receive a confirmation email through our RAMP system when the registration is completed by admin. You will also receive an email to sign the BC Soccer and WLYSA Waivers electronically.

Any questions? Visit www.wlysa.com or email admin@wlysa.com